
9

15

24

16

2

18

20

10

19

4

22

1323

22

3

21

17
5

7

1

14

12

8

13

6

11

19

TDF-IBB-ASSEMBLY

Note: If a TDF 405 415 Trash Manager Mount Reinforced is not used
item number 19 would be replaced with 95367-3/4 X 3-1/2 bolt and 36416-3/4 nut. 

25

25

Item Quantity Part Number Description

1 2 TDF-IBB-601B Cap

2 2 TDF-IBB-230 Stem

3 2 TDF-IBB-225-10 5/8 I.D. X 5/8 Bushing

4 2 TDF-IBB-225-0711R1 3/4 I.D. X 1-1/2 Bushing

5 1 TDF-IBB-220R Right Arm

6 1 TDF-IBB-220L Left Arm

7 1 TDF-IBB-210R Right Side Plate Mount

8 1 TDF-IBB-210L Left Side Plate Mount

9 2 TDF 330-1 Birm Builder Coulter Assy

10 2 TDF 102A 1-1/4 X 1-1/2 Peer Brg

11 2 NT37-01 3/4 I.D. Washer

12 2 IS-IBB-08200 Compression Spring

13 3 37216 5/8 Reverse Lock Nut

14 2 37190 3/4 Nylon Lock Nut

15 2 36416 3/4 Nut

16 4 36410 1/2 Nut

17 2 33090 5/8 Flat Washer

18 4 21824 1/2 X 1-1/2 Carriage Bolt

19 4 15369 3/4 X 4 Bolt

20 1 15325 5/8 X 6 Bolt

21 2 15312 5/8 X 2-1/4 Bolt

22 4 11103749 3/4 X 2-1/2 X 1/8 Flat Washer

23 2 10272-02469 3/4 X 9-1/2

24 4 0123498 1/2 Lock Washer

25 4 0123501 3/4 Lock Washer


